
　　（６）主要環境基準点の水質年次推移グラフ
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河川 

宇治川(淀川御幸橋) 

桂川(宮前橋) 

木津川(木津川御幸橋) 

由良川(由良川橋) 

野田川(堂谷橋) 

竹野川(荒木野橋) 

鴨川(京川橋) 

ｱﾕ､水道水

ｺｲ､ﾌﾅ 

自然探勝 

ﾔﾏﾅ､ｲﾜﾅ 



0

1

2

3

4

5

61 62 63 元 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

利用目的 

の適応性 

COD(mg/L) 

(年平均値) 

 

年度 

海域 

舞鶴湾(1)念仏鼻地先 舞鶴湾(2)キンギョ鼻地先 

久美浜湾湾口部 阿蘇海野田川流入点 

ﾏﾀﾞｲ､ﾌﾞﾘ 

ﾜｶﾒ､水浴 

ﾎﾞﾗ､ﾉﾘ 
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若狭湾栗田湾沖 

山陰海岸竹野川沖 

宮津湾江尻地先 

ﾏﾀﾞｲ､ﾌﾞﾘ 

ﾜｶﾒ､水浴 

ﾎﾞﾗ､ﾉﾘ 


